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Size

Bike Size

Seat Tube CTe T
Seat Tube Effective
Top Tube Effective
Head Tube Length

Seat Tube Angle / Actual

Headtube Angle
Chainstay Length
Wheelbase

BE Drop

Fork Offset

Trail

Stack

Reach

Standover

Stem

Handlebar Width
Crank

Wheel Size

Seat Post Diameter

17"
432
642
585
110
73
70
465
1124

51

662
382
752
&0
760
175
27.5+
30.9

19"
4583
657
605
120
73
70
465
1145

51

666
401
750
&0
760
175
27.5+
30.9

XL

91"
5334
672
630
130
73

70
445
1170

51

676
423
749
70
760
175
27.5+
30.2



